Telegesis
TG-ETRX357USB-PM-014-100
ETRX357USB Product Manual 1.00
©2011 Telegesis (UK) Ltd  ETRX357USB Product Manual (Rev 1.00)
ETRX357USB and ETRX357USB-LRS STICKS
PRODUCT MANUAL
  ETRX357USB AND ETRX357USB-LRS
©2011 Telegesis (UK) Ltd - 2 - ETRX357USB Product Manual (Rev 1.00)

  ETRX357USB AND ETRX357USB-LRS
©2011 Telegesis (UK) Ltd - 9 - ETRX357USB Product Manual (Rev 1.00)
9 Ordering Information
Table 11.  Ordering Information
Ordering/Product Code Description
ETRX357USB Telegesis ZigBee® USB stick based on an ETRX357
ETRX357USB-LRS Telegesis ZigBee® USB stick based on an ETRX357-LRS
ETRX351-LRS
ETRX357-LRS
Telegesis ZigBee® Module with Ember ZigBee® Technology:
• Based on Ember EM351 or EM357